
月份

當月 累計

菸類 酒類 菸類 酒類

 762,992.8  140.335  762,992.8  140.335 

 35,779.2  -  798,772.0  140.335 

 2,508.0  22.815  801,280.0  163.150 

 39,906.0  -  841,186.0  163.150 

 906,663.0  372.595  1,747,849.0  535.745 

 86,051.0  45.155  1,833,900.0  580.900 

 9,043.0  6.475  1,842,943.0          587.375 

 3,234.0  -      1,846,177.0          587.375 

 260,855.0  23,812.555  2,107,032.0  24,399.930 

 492,871.0  9.000  2,599,903.0  24,408.930 

 23,539.0  19.870  2,623,442.0  24,428.800 

             3,531.0             12.42      2,626,973.0     24,441.220 

桃園市政府112年度查獲涉嫌違反菸酒管理法案件數量統計表
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